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HAWKS RIDGE GUN CLUB IBS MATCH 7 AUGUST 17 2013

LIGHT GUN TARGET 1 X COUNT
R| B |IBS|MIF NAME SCORE|GROUP| X's X
1(1[Y | M |Gary Bryant 36 4.757 0 0
1[2 [ N | M |Tony Flippin 38 15.979 0 0
1[(3[Y | M |Jeffrey McElrath 46 6.849 1 1.043
1] 4| N | M |Bobby Loggins 46 8.73 0 0
1[5 Y | M |Randy Peele 36 12.747 0 ']
1[6[ Y | M |Marvin Frye 39 16.531 0 0
1[{ 7Y | M [Jimmy Dishman 42 13.93 0 0
1[B | Y | M |Alvin Johnson 43 7.803 0 ]
1[(9([Y | M |Jeff Walker 43 B.389 ] 0
1(10( ¥ | M |Shannon Lowman H 7.322 0 0
1(11[Y | M |Ken Rhyne 49 6.178 2 0.601
1]12] ¥ | M |Marvin Gragg 47 B.759 0 ']
1(13
1(14
1(15
2| 1] Y | M Daryl Renegar 40 4.806 0 0
2(2|Y | M |Gregg Johnson 46 9.386 1 0.352
2|1 3]Y | M |Tom Lackey 45 11.852 ] 0
2|4 Y | M |Robert Walker 45 13.925 0 0
2| 5| N | M |Dave Coomer 46 8.984 0 0
2|6|Y | M Mike Wilson 48 4.226 1 ']
2| 7|Y | M |Ray Staley 47 5.543 0 0
2| B | Y | M [Michael Chambers 42 9.493 0 ']
2/9]1Y | M |Jerry Arrowood 44 7.26 0 0
2|10 ¥ | M |Barry Splawn 44 B.496 1 0
2|1 Y | M |Mike Coffey 37 11.826 0 0
2112 Y | M |Waverly McNeil 45 B.621 ] 0
2113
2|14
2115
3|1]Y | M |Jamie Loggins 44 9.761 0 0
3[2|Y | M |Travis Bowers 47 B.067 0 ']
3[3[Y | M |Allen Dzeskewicz 26 12.89 0 0
3[4[Y | M |Steve Waldrep 48 6.569 2 0.4
3| 5| Y | F |Karen Coffey 20 7.76 0 0
3[6)Y | M |Jerry Harris 49 4.946 1 ]
3[7T[Y | M |James Coffey 38 7.324 0 ']
3[ B | Y | F |Patsy Arrowood 49 5.957 0 0
3[9[Y | M |Ray Lowman 43 7.7 0 ']
3 (10 ¥ | M |Randy Taylor 46 9.521 1 0
3[(11| N | M |Rick Dixon 38 10.716 0 ']
3[(12[ ¥ | M |Michael McNeil 43 B.978 1 0
3[13
3[(14
3[15
411 Y | M |Brandon McNeil 43 12.082 0 0
4] 2
43
4| 4
4| 5| Y | M Kerwin Overman 44 9.505 1 0
4| 6
4|7
4| B
419
4 (10({ N | M [Jamie Cass 30 7.442 0 0
4|11 Y | M |Steve Adams 48 10.55 2 0

Rookie
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HAWKS RIDGE GUN CLUB IBS MATCH 7 AUGUST 17 2013

HEAVY GUN TARGET 1 X COUNT
R| B |IBS|M/F NAME SCORE GROUP| X'S X
11 1| Y | M |Alvin Johnson 9B 6.55 2 0.53
11 2 | Y | M |Shannon Lowman BE6 6.009 0 0
11 3 | Y | M |[Michael Chambers B5S 16.632 0 0
114 |Y |M [Mike Coffey 1] 13.75 2 0
11 5 |Y | M |Jerry Harris 83 5.868 0 0
1/ 6 |Y | M |[Ray Lowman 92 10.142 1 0
1|7 |Y | M |Steve Adams B9 8.26 0 0
1| 8 | N | M |Tony Flippin 1 12.486 0 0
11 9 | N| M [Jamie Cass 23 10.556 2 0
110 Y | M |Jeffrey McElrath 92 12.221 2 0.367
11| Y | M |[Brandon McNeil B7 11.793 ] 0
1112 Y | M |Gregg Johnson 84 B.51 0 0
1113
1|14
1|15
2|1 |Y | M | Steve Waldrep BB 6.976 0 0
2| 2 |Y | M |James Coffey BB 16.26 0 0
2|3
2| 4|Y | M Michael McNeil 77 16.206 0 0
2| 5 |Y | M |Daryl Renegar B3 12.75 0 0
2| 6 |Y | M |Travis Bowers BB 13.132 2 0
2|7
2| B
2 9 )Y | M |Jeff Walker 2l 5.822 0 0
2|10
2|1 |Y | M Mike Wilson a0 B8.373 ] 0
2|12
213
2|14
2|15
31 1]Y | M |Marvin Frye 0 0 0 0
3| 2
3| 3|Y | M |Kerwin Overman 79 12.418 0 0
3| 4 |Y | M |Randy Peele 85 11.565 3 0
3| 5|Y | M |Ray Staley 92 6.485 0 0
3|6 |Y | M |Marvin Gragg BB 11.307 3 0
3|7
3| B |Y | M Waverly McNeil B9 9.209 0 0
3|9 )Y | M |Ken Rhyne B2 12.274 0 0
3110 Y | M |Allen Dzeskewicz 85 4.935 1 0.582
3|11 |Y | M Randy Taylor 91 11.287 ] 0
3|12 Y | F |Karen Coffey 48 15.766 0 0

Gary Bryant
Mike Wilson
Jerry Harris
Kerwin Overman
Ken Rhyne

Ray Staley
Patsy Arrowood
Steve Adams

Jerry Harris

Jeff Walker

Allen Dzeskewicz
Alvin Johnson
Mike Wilson
Randy Peele

Rookie

HAWKS RIDGE GUN CLUE IBS MMATCH 7 AUGUST 17 2013

LIGHT GUN SHOOT OFF

SCORE

HEAVY GUN SHOOT OFF

SCORE

79

92

GROUF
7487

9.468
7.966

GROUP

9.25

5.933

Mike Wilson is Group Winner with a 6.700

Ray Staley is Score Winner with a+a 41

Allen Dzeskewicz is Group Winner

Mike Wilson is Score Winner



Equipment List

Name
Steve Adams
Jerry Arrowood
Travis Bowers
Patsy Arrowood
Gary Bryant
Michael Chambers
Rick Dixon
Jamie Cass
James Coffey
Karen Coffey
Mike Coffey
Dave Coomer
Jimmy Dishrman
Allen Dzeskewicz
Marvin Frye
Tony Flippin
Marvin Gragg
Jerry Harris
Alvin Johnson
Gragg Johnson
Tom Lackey
Jamie Loggins
Ray Lowman
Shannon Lowman
Jefirey McElrath
Waverly McNeil
Michael McNeil
Brandon McNeil
Kerwin Overman
Randy Peele
Daryl Renegar
Ken Rhyne
Bobby Loggins
Ray Staley
Barry Splawn
Randy Taylor
Jeff Walker
Robert Walker
Mike Wilson
Steve Waldrup
Barry Splawn

Steve Adams
Travis Bowers
Michael Chambers
Jamie Cass
James Coffey
Karen Coffey
Mike Coffey
Allen Dzeskewicz
Marvin Frye

Tony Flippin
Marvin Gragg
Jerry Harris

Alvin Johnson
Gregg Johnson
Ray Lowman
Shannon Lowman
Jeffrey McElrath
Waverly McNeil
Michael McNeil
Brandon McNeil
Kerwin Overman
Randy Peele
Daryl Renegar
Ken Rhyne

Ray Staley
Randy Taylor
Mike Wilson
Steve Waldrup
Jeff Walker

HAWKS RIDGE GUN CLUE EQUIPMENT LIST 1000YD

Caliber Action
243 Rem
300WBY Rem
Brmm Rem
J00WBY Rem
6Dasher Rem
6Dasher Lawion
6XC Rimrock
300ACK  Rem
GBR Williams
GBR CPS
G6BR XP100
6.5x284 Rem
J00WsSM  Rem
J00ACK Rem
6Dasher Hall
BBRX Rem
6.5x284 Lawton
6Dasher Rem
6Dasher Rem
GBRX Rem
Tmm Rem
243 Savage
30 MEK
BBRX Bat
284 Rem
6.5 Borden
300ACK  Rem
GBR Rem
6Dasher \iper
6Dasher Lawton
6Dasher Lawton
6.5 Rem
260 Savage
300WsSM  Talon
300ACK Rem
6.5x284 Rem
300WM Rem
6.5x284  Savage
300WsSM  Bat
J00WsSM  Rem
6Dasher Rem
308 Rem
Brmm Rem
6Dasher Bat
J00ACK Rem
6BR Williams
6BR CPS
6BR XP100
300WsM  Bat
6Dasher Rem
BBRX Rem
6.5x284 Rem
300WSM  Lawton
J00ACK Rem
6Dasher Rem
300 MEK
300WSM  Lawton
284W Rem
308 Getske
300ACK  Rem
GBR Rem
6Dasher \iper
J00ACK  Lawton
6Dasher Viper
30 Rem
300 Raptor
300WSM - Williams
300ACK  Bat
300WsSM  Lawton
300WsSM  Python

McMillan

McMillan
McMillan
McMillan
Dixon
self
Coffey
Coffey
Coffey

McMillan
T.Leonard

MER
Baer
Byers
MBR
Byers
Savage
Shehane

Tracker
McMillan

Tracker

McMillan
McMillan
McMillan

Coffey
McMillan
McMillan
Baer
Savage
Byers
McMillan
McMillan

LIGHT GUN UN AUGUST 17 2013

Scope

Leupold
Sightran
Leupold
Leupold
Sightron
Weaver
Leupold
NF

NF

NF

NF
Sightran
Leupold
Sightron
Sightron
Sightron
Sightran
Sightran
Weaver
Leupold
Millett
Leupold

Leupold
NF

Leupold
Sightran
Sightran
Leupold
Sightran
Leupold
NF

Leupold
Leupold
NF

NF

Weaver
NF

Weaver
Sightron

Power

10-50x%

18-40

24x
24x
12-42x%
42x%
10-42x%
12-42x%
10-50x%
20-50
10-50x
10-50x
10-50x
36x
10-50x%
36x

6-24x
25x%

24x
B-32x
24x
24x
10-50x%
45x%
10-50x%
35x%
B-32x
25x%
B.5x25x
B-32x
12-42x%
24x
12-42x%
36x

Powder Bullet
Varget Berger
Varget Berger
Berger
H4350 Sierra
Varget Berger
Varget Berger
Varget Berger
H4350 Berger
Varget Berger
H4350 Berger
Varget Berger
RL25 Berger
4350 Hornady
4831 Berger

H4831sc  JLK

Varget Sierra
Varget Berger
RL15 Berger
Varget Berger

4350 Berger

Amax

RL19 D2
RL25 Berger
H4831 Sierra
H4831sc  Berger
H4350 Berger
H4831sc  Berger
Varget

HEAVY GUN EQUIPMENT LIST M MATCH ¥ A AUGUST 17 2013

McMillan

McMillan
self
Coffey
Coffey

Barrel Gunsmith  Stock
K&P Baity
Hart Goudling
Hart Goudling
Bartlein Coffey
Douglas  Lowman
Broughton Silver
Krieger MecNeil
Krieger Coffey
Krieger Coffey
Krieger Coffey
Lilja Tannel
Bartlein
K&P Brookshire
Bartlein Coffey
Coffey
Douglas  Coffey
Krieger Jones
Krieger Coffey
Bruxs Self
Broughton Baity
Shilen self
Douglas  Lowman
Benchmark Lowman
Broughton
Broughton Baity
Krieger MecNeil
Krieger
Krieger Coffey
Bruxs Baity
Bruxs Lowman
Bruxs self
Shilen
Douglas  Sengj
K&P Baity
Douglas  Coffey
Broughton Heming
Savage Savage
Douglas  Coffey
Bartlein Coffey
Krieger Jones
Krieger Baity
Douglas  Lowman
Krieger MecNeil
Krieger Coffey
Krieger Coffey
Krieger Coffey

Krieger self

Bruxs Coffey
Coffey
Bruxs Coffey
Krieger Jones
Krieger Baity
Bartlein  Self
Douglas  Lowman
Lowman
Bruxs
Krieger Baity
Krieger MecNeil
Krieger
Krieger Coffey

Broughton Baity
Broughton Lowman

Hart self
Douglas  Baity
Lilja Coffey
Krieger Coffey
Bartlein Coffey
Hart Walker

Coffey
McMillan
McMillan
MAC
self
McMillan
McMillan
MER
Byers

Tracker
self

Tracker
McMillan
McMillan
McMillan
Coffey
Beyers
Byers
Byers
Baer

Leupold
Sightran
Sightran
Leupold

Sightron
Leupold
Sightran
Millett
Sightran
Leupold
NF
Leupold

Leupold
NF
Leupold
Sightran
Sightran
Leupold
Sightran
NF
Leupold
NF
NF
NF
NF

40x
10-50x

42%
42x%
10-42x
10-50x%
18-40x
10-50x
6-25x
10-50x%
18-40x
12-42x%
25x%

24x
12-42x%
24x

10-50x
45x%
10-50x%
42x%
25x%
8-32x
12-42x%
12-42%
12-42x%

Varget
Berger

Varget Berger
Varget Berger
Varget Berger
Varget Berger
H4350 Berger
H4350 Berger
Varget Berger

4350 Berger
RL25 Berger
Varget Sierra
Varget Berger
Varget Berger
H4831 Berger
RL25 D2
H4350 Sierra
RL25 Berger
H4350 Berger

Primer

105 CCI

107

108 205M
108 205M
108

105 CCI

140 CCI
105 CCI

168
105
210 FED

140 210M

107
105 CCI
895 CCI
CCI
CCI
140 210
210 CCI
210 210M
142 210M
210 210M
140 CCI
210 210M
210

108 205M
108 205M
108

1058 CCI450

140 CCI
210 210M

108 CCI
210 Fed

230 210M

107
105 CCIBER

CCI
CCI
210 CCI
210 210M
210 210M
210
210 210M






